
Honeycomb Filter

Optical Accessories

UV processed 
black cup

Gold WhiteHighly specular 
aluminium

Reflecting Accessories

Model

Product Photo

Dimension(mm)

Cutout(mm)

Wattage

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Lumen

IP

Dimming

Accessory

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

>90

Honeycomb Filter

Reflector Colour

Colour

5W/8W

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K

380-480LM

11°/15°/18°/24°/36°/50°

IP20/IP44

UV processed black cup
Highly specular aluminium
White
Gold

White+Iron gray

10W/12W/15W 5W/8W 10W/12W/15W

600-880LM 380-480LM 600-880LM

IP20/IP44

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

White+Iron gray

K-CL38-305F-R2D K-CL38-308F-R2D K-CL38-420T-R2DK-CL38-310T-R2D K-CL38-315T-R2D

75

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K

>90

11°/15°/18°/24°/36°/50° 11°/15°/18°/24°/36°/50° 11°/15°/18°/24°/36°/50°

IP20/IP44

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Honeycomb Filter Honeycomb Filter Honeycomb Filter

White+Iron gray

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

>90

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

>90

IP20/IP44

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

White+Iron gray

75 75 75

UV processed black cup
Highly specular aluminium
White
Gold

UV processed black cup
Highly specular aluminium
White
Gold

UV processed black cup
Highly specular aluminium
White
Gold

88.6

85 85

111.6

125 126

Kingkong
CL 38 Series

85

90

20W/25W

600-880LM

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K

>90

18°/24°/36°/50°

IP20/IP44

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Honeyc omb Filter

White+Iron gray

90

UV processed black cup
Highly specular aluminium
White
Gold

85

110.5

100

135


